
North Linn Invitational
JV Girls     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/10/2015     Sunny, Wind SW 5-15mph & 50°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   3    8   12   16   25   29   32   =  64      23:08      1:12
    2   North Linn                     9   11   15   17   23   42   54   =  75      23:18      0:49
    3   Marion                         4    5   13   27   34   48   55   =  83      23:22      1:32
    4   Monticello                     2   10   20   33   40   44   45   = 105      23:29      2:17
    5   South Winneshiek               1   26   28   30   35   59   64   = 120      23:32      2:47
    6   Iowa City Regina               7   14   19   41   46   49   67   = 127      23:45      1:52
    7   Benton Community               6   21   36   52   58   66   71   = 173      24:12      2:27
    8   Solon                         24   37   38   43   53   57   61   = 195      24:25      1:13
    9   Vinton-Shellsburg             18   22   50   60   72   76        = 222      24:54      3:30
   10   Center Point-Urbana           31   39   47   51   63   68   70   = 231      24:46      1:45
   11   Starmont                      56   65   74   78   79   80        = 352      27:40      4:30
   12   Edgewood-Colesburg            62   69   73   75   77             = 356      27:32      3:50

 Incomplete Teams:  Cascade, Marquette Catholic, Mid-Prairie, Mount Pleasant, Tipton
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Sami Bohr                    FR    South Winneshiek                  21:34      6:56
      2       2   Abby Schmerbach              SR    Monticello                        22:10      7:08
      3       3   Madie Jensen                 JR    Williamsburg                      22:35      7:16
      4           Marie Knepper                FR    Cascade                           22:40      7:18
      5       4   Kelsi Huhndorf               SO    Marion                            22:46      7:20
      6       5   Ellie Herold                 SO    Marion                            22:47      7:20
      7       6   Madelyn Schadle              FR    Benton Community                  22:48      7:20
      8       7   Bree Balke                   FR    Iowa City Regina                  22:50      7:21
      9       8   Makayla Schulte              JR    Williamsburg                      22:55      7:22
     10       9   Maeve Westemeier             SO    North Linn                        22:57      7:23
     11      10   Sophia Ahlrichs              FR    Monticello                        22:58      7:23
     12      11   Anna Legrand                 SO    North Linn                        22:59      7:24
     13      12   Belle Kanagy                 JR    Williamsburg                      23:00      7:24
     14      13   Olivia Draves                FR    Marion                            23:06      7:26
     15      14   Lauren Kimani                FR    Iowa City Regina                  23:08      7:27
     16      15   Kylie Kurt                   FR    North Linn                        23:18      7:30
     17      16   Maria Zimmerman              SR    Williamsburg                      23:21      7:31
     18      17   Desarae Letts                FR    North Linn                        23:31      7:34
     19      18   Hannah Kalous                SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 23:32      7:35
     20      19   Anna Stimmel                 SO    Iowa City Regina                  23:33      7:35
     21      20   Andrea Manternach            JR    Monticello                        23:34      7:35
     22      21   Alyssa Ellis                 SO    Benton Community                  23:38      7:36
     23      22   Elly Gloede                  SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 23:41      7:37
     24      23   Alexis Folkers               FR    North Linn                        23:46      7:39
     25      24   Mallory Miller               SO    Solon                             23:47      7:39
     26      25   Brianna Dellamuth            SR    Williamsburg                      23:48      7:40
     27      26   Tiana Bullerman              JR    South Winneshiek                  23:49      7:40
     28      27   Maria Abramo                 SR    Marion                            23:54      7:42
     29      28   Ashley Kriener               FR    South Winneshiek                  23:56      7:42
     30      29   Abby Zollinger               SR    Williamsburg                      23:57      7:43
     31      30   Melissa Ward                 FR    South Winneshiek                  23:59      7:43
     32      31   Jadyn Abodeely               FR    Center Point-Urbana               23:59      7:43
     33      32   Meredith Malloy              FR    Williamsburg                      24:09      7:46
     34      33   Austyn Helgens               SR    Monticello                        24:14      7:48
     35           Sophia Norman                FR    Mid-Prairie                       24:16      7:49
     36      34   Kelsi Tidwell                JR    Marion                            24:18      7:49
     37      35   Riley Ott                    SR    South Winneshiek                  24:21      7:50
     38      36   Maya Sahu                    FR    Benton Community                  24:22      7:51
     39      37   Jayna Koffron                FR    Solon                             24:23      7:51
     40      38   Eva Platz                    SR    Solon                             24:25      7:52
     41      39   Courtney Jones               SR    Center Point-Urbana               24:26      7:52
     42      40   Emily Kurt                   SO    Monticello                        24:27      7:52
     43      41   Natalie Sueppel              SO    Iowa City Regina                  24:31      7:53
     44      42   Emily Holub                  FR    North Linn                        24:31      7:54
     45      43   Jeannie Jedlicka             FR    Solon                             24:33      7:54
     46      44   Darby Kramer                 SR    Monticello                        24:34      7:54
     47           Sarah Miller                 JR    Williamsburg                      24:35      7:55
     48      45   Jacqueline Peterson          JR    Monticello                        24:36      7:55
     49           Kaylee Stephen               SO    Monticello                        24:41      7:57
     50      46   Anastasia Scholze            JR    Iowa City Regina                  24:42      7:57
     51           Chloe Gray                   FR    Monticello                        24:43      7:57
     52      47   Haley Engen                  FR    Center Point-Urbana               24:47      7:59
     53      48   Lauren Lee                   JR    Marion                            24:51      8:00
     54      49   Sarah Rice                   SO    Iowa City Regina                  24:52      8:00
     55      50   Faith Pladsen                JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 24:54      8:01
     56           Makenna Patterson            FR    Monticello                        24:54      8:01
     57      51   Katherine Daubs              SO    Center Point-Urbana               24:56      8:01
     58      52   Gabby Hiner                  SO    Benton Community                  24:58      8:02
     59      53   Alexis Ashton                SO    Solon                             24:59      8:03
     60      54   Katie Kurt                   SR    North Linn                        25:05      8:04
     61           Regan Smock                  SO    North Linn                        25:08      8:05
     62           Gwen Davis                   FR    Marquette Catholic                25:09      8:06
     63      55   Lindsey Miller               SO    Marion                            25:09      8:06
     64      56   Meredith Tucker              FR    Starmont                          25:10      8:06
     65      57   Angela Erusha                SR    Solon                             25:13      8:07
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North Linn Invitational
JV Girls     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/10/2015     Sunny, Wind SW 5-15mph & 50°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66      58   Bailey Barnard               SO    Benton Community                  25:15      8:08
     67      59   Morgan Martin                JR    South Winneshiek                  25:19      8:09
     68      60   Meredith Glynn               SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 25:21      8:10
     69           Olivia Quinby                FR    Mid-Prairie                       25:23      8:10
     70           Emma Robinson                FR    North Linn                        25:26      8:11
     71           Amie Sieverding              FR    Marquette Catholic                25:26      8:11
     72      61   Presley Philipp              FR    Solon                             25:26      8:11
     73           Sierra Doughtery             JR    North Linn                        25:28      8:12
     74      62   Mazie Nurre                  JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                25:44      8:17
     75      63   Jewel Abodeely               SR    Center Point-Urbana               25:44      8:17
     76           Jacqueline Hicks             SO    Marion                            25:48      8:18
     77      64   Angelia Hakim                SO    South Winneshiek                  25:50      8:19
     78           Helen Neuzil                 FR    South Winneshiek                  25:50      8:19
     79           Dahlyn Ott                   FR    South Winneshiek                  25:50      8:19
     80           Lauren Fisher                JR    Solon                             25:54      8:20
     81      65   Meg Swanson                  SR    Starmont                          25:54      8:20
     82           Mary Conway                  FR    South Winneshiek                  25:57      8:21
     83           MacKenzie O'Neil             FR    Williamsburg                      25:59      8:22
     84           Sami Fritz                   SO    Monticello                        26:02      8:23
     85           Kaela Weber                  SR    Monticello                        26:04      8:23
     86      66   Cassidy Nulty                SR    Benton Community                  26:05      8:24
     87           Alexa Jacobson               SO    South Winneshiek                  26:07      8:24
     88           Katie Feldkamp               JR    Solon                             26:09      8:25
     89           Clare Davis                  JR    Marquette Catholic                26:11      8:26
     90      67   Morgan Louvar                JR    Iowa City Regina                  26:14      8:27
     91           Sammy Ahlrichs               SR    Monticello                        26:23      8:30
     92      68   Jade Alcaraz                 SR    Center Point-Urbana               26:27      8:31
     93           Becky Trumm                  FR    Cascade                           26:29      8:31
     94           Marissa Recker               FR    Monticello                        26:29      8:31
     95      69   Emma Kerns                   JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                26:31      8:32
     96      70   Maddy Kapfer                 SR    Center Point-Urbana               26:31      8:32
     97           Lauren Geistkemper           SR    Solon                             26:45      8:37
     98      71   Hannah Thompson              SR    Benton Community                  26:51      8:39
     99           Brenna Johnson               JR    Marion                            26:53      8:39
    100      72   Blakeley Dlouhy              FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 27:02      8:42
    101           Allison Meyer                JR    Iowa City Regina                  27:05      8:43
    102           Ashtin Kuesel                SR    Williamsburg                      27:08      8:44
    103           Mikayla Raue                 SO    Center Point-Urbana               27:10      8:45
    104           Laurie Amos                  SO    Mount Pleasant                    27:19      8:48
    105           Emma Corkery                 SO    Iowa City Regina                  27:24      8:49
    106           Nicole Panos                 SO    South Winneshiek                  27:26      8:50
    107           Holly Chiafos                SR    Center Point-Urbana               27:27      8:50
    108           Sloan Huinker                JR    South Winneshiek                  27:29      8:51
    109           Erin Capper                  JR    Solon                             27:38      8:54
    110      73   Becca Schiffman              JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                27:38      8:54
    111      74   Abigail Morgan               SR    Starmont                          27:59      9:01
    112           Lauren Sieverding            FR    Marquette Catholic                28:13      9:05
    113      75   Noelle Kerns                 FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                28:13      9:05
    114           Emily Larson                 SR    Mount Pleasant                    28:26      9:09
    115      76   Zoe Snyder                   SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 28:43      9:15
    116           Carissa Lee                  SR    Marion                            28:50      9:17
    117           Dani Stolze                  SR    Williamsburg                      29:00      9:20
    118           Emilie Smith-Mees            FR    Marion                            29:29      9:30
    119      77   Anna Dolan                   SO    Edgewood-Colesburg                29:34      9:31
    120      78   Chloe Willie                 JR    Starmont                          29:35      9:31
    121      79   Audry Goedken                SO    Starmont                          29:40      9:33
    122           Katy Cromwell                SR    Williamsburg                      29:51      9:36
    123           Brooklyn Picray              SR    Monticello                        31:23     10:06
    124           Hannah Gray                  JR    Monticello                        31:36     10:10
    125           Zoe Comstock                 SO    Tipton                            31:41     10:12
    126      80   Camryn Oakes                 SO    Starmont                          38:50     12:30
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North Linn Invitational
JV Girls     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/10/2015     Sunny, Wind SW 5-15mph & 50°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   64
    3    Madie Jensen, JR               22:35  7:16
    8    Makayla Schulte, JR            22:55  7:22
   12    Belle Kanagy, JR               23:00  7:24
   16    Maria Zimmerman, SR            23:21  7:31
   25    Brianna Dellamuth, SR          23:48  7:40
   29    Abby Zollinger, SR             23:57  7:43
   32    Meredith Malloy, FR            24:09  7:46
         Sarah Miller, JR               24:35  7:55
         MacKenzie O'Neil, FR           25:59  8:22
         Ashtin Kuesel, SR              27:08  8:44
         Dani Stolze, SR                29:00  9:20
         Katy Cromwell, SR              29:51  9:36

  2) North Linn                        Score =   75
    9    Maeve Westemeier, SO           22:57  7:23
   11    Anna Legrand, SO               22:59  7:24
   15    Kylie Kurt, FR                 23:18  7:30
   17    Desarae Letts, FR              23:31  7:34
   23    Alexis Folkers, FR             23:46  7:39
   42    Emily Holub, FR                24:31  7:54
   54    Katie Kurt, SR                 25:05  8:04
         Regan Smock, SO                25:08  8:05
         Emma Robinson, FR              25:26  8:11
         Sierra Doughtery, JR           25:28  8:12

  3) Marion                            Score =   83
    4    Kelsi Huhndorf, SO             22:46  7:20
    5    Ellie Herold, SO               22:47  7:20
   13    Olivia Draves, FR              23:06  7:26
   27    Maria Abramo, SR               23:54  7:42
   34    Kelsi Tidwell, JR              24:18  7:49
   48    Lauren Lee, JR                 24:51  8:00
   55    Lindsey Miller, SO             25:09  8:06
         Jacqueline Hicks, SO           25:48  8:18
         Brenna Johnson, JR             26:53  8:39
         Carissa Lee, SR                28:50  9:17
         Emilie Smith-Mees, FR          29:29  9:30

  4) Monticello                        Score =  105
    2    Abby Schmerbach, SR            22:10  7:08
   10    Sophia Ahlrichs, FR            22:58  7:23
   20    Andrea Manternach, JR          23:34  7:35
   33    Austyn Helgens, SR             24:14  7:48
   40    Emily Kurt, SO                 24:27  7:52
   44    Darby Kramer, SR               24:34  7:54
   45    Jacqueline Peterson, JR        24:36  7:55
         Kaylee Stephen, SO             24:41  7:57
         Chloe Gray, FR                 24:43  7:57
         Makenna Patterson, FR          24:54  8:01
         Sami Fritz, SO                 26:02  8:23
         Kaela Weber, SR                26:04  8:23
         Sammy Ahlrichs, SR             26:23  8:30
         Marissa Recker, FR             26:29  8:31
         Brooklyn Picray, SR            31:23 10:06
         Hannah Gray, JR                31:36 10:10

  5) South Winneshiek                  Score =  120
    1    Sami Bohr, FR                  21:34  6:56
   26    Tiana Bullerman, JR            23:49  7:40
   28    Ashley Kriener, FR             23:56  7:42
   30    Melissa Ward, FR               23:59  7:43
   35    Riley Ott, SR                  24:21  7:50
   59    Morgan Martin, JR              25:19  8:09
   64    Angelia Hakim, SO              25:50  8:19
         Helen Neuzil, FR               25:50  8:19
         Dahlyn Ott, FR                 25:50  8:19
         Mary Conway, FR                25:57  8:21
         Alexa Jacobson, SO             26:07  8:24
         Nicole Panos, SO               27:26  8:50
         Sloan Huinker, JR              27:29  8:51

  6) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  127
    7    Bree Balke, FR                 22:50  7:21
   14    Lauren Kimani, FR              23:08  7:27
   19    Anna Stimmel, SO               23:33  7:35
   41    Natalie Sueppel, SO            24:31  7:53
   46    Anastasia Scholze, JR          24:42  7:57
   49    Sarah Rice, SO                 24:52  8:00
   67    Morgan Louvar, JR              26:14  8:27
         Allison Meyer, JR              27:05  8:43
         Emma Corkery, SO               27:24  8:49

  7) Benton Community                  Score =  173
    6    Madelyn Schadle, FR            22:48  7:20
   21    Alyssa Ellis, SO               23:38  7:36
   36    Maya Sahu, FR                  24:22  7:51
   52    Gabby Hiner, SO                24:58  8:02
   58    Bailey Barnard, SO             25:15  8:08
   66    Cassidy Nulty, SR              26:05  8:24
   71    Hannah Thompson, SR            26:51  8:39

  8) Solon                             Score =  195
   24    Mallory Miller, SO             23:47  7:39
   37    Jayna Koffron, FR              24:23  7:51
   38    Eva Platz, SR                  24:25  7:52
   43    Jeannie Jedlicka, FR           24:33  7:54
   53    Alexis Ashton, SO              24:59  8:03
   57    Angela Erusha, SR              25:13  8:07
   61    Presley Philipp, FR            25:26  8:11
         Lauren Fisher, JR              25:54  8:20
         Katie Feldkamp, JR             26:09  8:25
         Lauren Geistkemper, SR         26:45  8:37
         Erin Capper, JR                27:38  8:54

  9) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  222
   18    Hannah Kalous, SO              23:32  7:35
   22    Elly Gloede, SO                23:41  7:37
   50    Faith Pladsen, JR              24:54  8:01
   60    Meredith Glynn, SO             25:21  8:10
   72    Blakeley Dlouhy, FR            27:02  8:42
   76    Zoe Snyder, SO                 28:43  9:15

 10) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  231
   31    Jadyn Abodeely, FR             23:59  7:43
   39    Courtney Jones, SR             24:26  7:52
   47    Haley Engen, FR                24:47  7:59
   51    Katherine Daubs, SO            24:56  8:01
   63    Jewel Abodeely, SR             25:44  8:17
   68    Jade Alcaraz, SR               26:27  8:31
   70    Maddy Kapfer, SR               26:31  8:32
         Mikayla Raue, SO               27:10  8:45
         Holly Chiafos, SR              27:27  8:50

 11) Starmont                          Score =  352
   56    Meredith Tucker, FR            25:10  8:06
   65    Meg Swanson, SR                25:54  8:20
   74    Abigail Morgan, SR             27:59  9:01
   78    Chloe Willie, JR               29:35  9:31
   79    Audry Goedken, SO              29:40  9:33
   80    Camryn Oakes, SO               38:50 12:30

 12) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  356
   62    Mazie Nurre, JR                25:44  8:17
   69    Emma Kerns, JR                 26:31  8:32
   73    Becca Schiffman, JR            27:38  8:54
   75    Noelle Kerns, FR               28:13  9:05
   77    Anna Dolan, SO                 29:34  9:31

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cascade
    4    Marie Knepper, FR           22:40     7:18
   93    Becky Trumm, FR             26:29     8:31

 Marquette Catholic
   62    Gwen Davis, FR              25:09     8:06
   71    Amie Sieverding, FR         25:26     8:11
   89    Clare Davis, JR             26:11     8:26
  112    Lauren Sieverding, FR       28:13     9:05

 Mid-Prairie
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   35    Sophia Norman, FR           24:16     7:49
   69    Olivia Quinby, FR           25:23     8:10

 Mount Pleasant
  104    Laurie Amos, SO             27:19     8:48
  114    Emily Larson, SR            28:26     9:09

 Tipton
  125    Zoe Comstock, SO            31:41     10:12
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